Rev. L 4/2019
Page 1 of 2
900µm CHEETAH SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR™
SPECIFICATIONS
• Return loss: APC >65dB, UPC >55dB and MM 35dB (typical)
• 20 styles available: SM, MM, 10Gig
• Universal holders work with FIS, AFL, Sumitomo, and Fitel fusion splicers
• 900um boot protects splice for easy cable management

Page 2 of 2
900µm CHEETAH SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR™
ORDERING INFORMATION
F1-LCAPC-SOC-X LC/APC Singlemode, Green 900µm Boot
F1-LCUPC-SOC-X LC/UPC Singlemode, White 900µm Boot
F1-LC62-SOC-X LC/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
F1-LC50-SOC-X LC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot
F1-LCOM3-SOC-X LC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM3),  Aqua 900µm Boot
F1-LCOM4-SOC-X LC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM4),  Magenta 900µm Boot
F1-LCOM4-SOCAQ-X LC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM4),  Aqua 900µm Boot
F1-SCAPC-SOC-X SC/APC Singlemode, Green 900µm Boot
F1-SCUPC-SOC-X SC/UPC Singlemode, White 900µm Boot
F1-SC62-SOC-X SC/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
F1-SC50-SOC-X SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot
CHEETAH SOC™ COMPATIBLE SPLICER CHART
F1-SCOM3-SOC-X SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM3),  Aqua 900µm Boot
F1-SCOM4-SOC-X SC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM4), Magenta 900µm Boot
F1-STUPC-SOC-X ST/UPC Singlemode, White 900µm Boot
F1-ST62-SOC-X ST/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
F1-ST50-SOC-X ST/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot
F1-STOM3-SOC-X ST/PC 50µm Multimode (OM3), Aqua 900µm Boot
F1-FCAPC-SOC-X FC/APC Singlemode, Green 900µm Boot
F1-FCUPC-SOC-X FC/UPC Singlemode, White 900µm Boot
F1-FC62-SOC-X FC/PC 62.5µm Multimode (OM1), Beige 900µm Boot
F1-FC50-SOC-X FC/PC 50µm Multimode (OM2), Black 900µm Boot